D
is
co
n
ti
n
u
ed

four standard illumination patterns available: spot (5°), medium(15°), wide(25°) and oval (5°
x 20°). See the diagrams on page 5 for examples of typical ilumination patterns.
Part Number Identification
Typical Luminous Flux at LED Junction Temperature of 25 C°5027-XXYY
PW14 Cool White High 100 lm @ 1000mA
140 lm @ 1500mA
LuxDrive
20mm optics and holders
RoHS
Compliant
2002/95/EC
Pb
2
LUXEON Rating
Sept. 2008 - Rev 1.3
2008 LuxDrive, A Division of LEDdynamics, Inc.
44 Hull Street  - Randolph, Vermont  05060-0444
PH: 802.728.4533 FAX: 802.728.3800
©
Page 2 of 5
5027 K2Star
High-Power LED Light Module
TM
PWW4 Warm White High 80 lm @ 1000mA
105 lm @ 1500mA
PWW2 Warm White Low
45 lm @ 350mA
75 lm @ 700mA
PWN4
Neutral White
Neutral White High
35 lm @ 350mA
60 lm @ 700mA
100 lm @ 1000mA
130 lm @ 1500mA
PWN2 Low
D
is
co
n
ti
n
u
ed
CurrentPowerMax Surface Temp.
2.5W
3.72W
Not recommended for long life 1500mA
1.2W
1000mA
700mA
350mA
75°C
90°C
105°C
TM
by LEDdynamics
TM
Heat Sinking and Mounting
The Star has .  It should be attached to additional heat
sinking for proper thermal management.  At minimum, a heat sink of a metal plate (copper or
aluminum), attached using a thermal interface material, should be used to increase the area
exposed to free air. MetalCore printed circuit
,
The Star MetalCore printed circuit board has a backing plate that is
from the emitter.  When selecting a thermal interface material, i
electrically insulative.
K2 6 mounting points for #4 screws
The surface temperature of the board can be
measured (such as with an infrared thermometer) and used to gauge heat sink adequacy